
 

MELTON MOWBRAY - GRANTHAM Centrebus 8 
 

 Timetable effective from 08 August 2022 

Monday to Friday 
 Sch Sch SH Sch SH     CD 

Brooksby, Agricultural College ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 1650 

Melton Mowbray, CFE ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 1705 

Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way (arr) ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 1709 

Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way (dep) 0735 0735 0740 0816 0818 1025 1225 1425 1645 1710 

Waltham-on-Wolds, Royal Horse Shoes 0747 0747 0750 0827 0829 1036 1236 1436 1658 1724 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 0753 0753 0755 0832 0834 1041 1241 1441 1703 1729 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0800 0800 0803 0839 0841 1047 1247 1447 1709 1735 

Grantham, Bethesda Hall \ \ \ 0846 \ \ \ \ \ \ 

Grantham, Bus Station [3] 0810 0810 0812 0851 0851 1057 1257 1457 1720 1745 

 

Days CHO   

Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way (dep) 1710 1827 1922 

Waltham-on-Wolds, Royal Horse Shoes 1724 1838 1933 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 1729 1843 1938 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 1735 1849 1944 

Grantham, Bus Station [3] 1745 1857 1952 

 
 

GRANTHAM - MELTON MOWBRAY Centrebus 8 
 

 Timetable effective from 08 August 2022 

Monday to Friday 
  CD     Sch   

Grantham, Bus Station [3] 0640 0815 0815 1010 1210 1410 1610 1610 1800 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0648 0823 0823 1018 1218 1418 1618 1618 1808 

Croxton Kerrial, Peacock Inn 0654 0831 0829 1024 1224 1424 1624 1624 1814 

Waltham-on-Wolds, Royal Horse Shoes 0659 0836 0834 1029 1229 1429 1629 1629 1819 

Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way (Arr) 0712 0849 0847 1042 1242 1442 1642 1642 1831 

Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way (Dep) ... 0855 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

Melton Mowbray, CFE ... 0859 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

Brooksby, Agricultural College ... 0910 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

 
 
 

MELTON MOWBRAY - GRANTHAM  Centrebus 8 
 

 Timetable effective from 08 August 2022 

Saturday 
Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way 0740 0818 0925 1125 1325 1525 1720 1817 

Waltham-on-Wolds, Royal Horse Shoes 0751 0829 0936 1136 1336 1536 1731 1828 

Croxton Kerrial, Post Office 0756 0834 0941 1141 1341 1541 1736 1833 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0802 0840 0947 1147 1347 1547 1742 1839 

Grantham, Bus Station [3] 0812 0850 0957 1157 1357 1557 1752 1847 

 
 
 

GRANTHAM - MELTON MOWBRAY Centrebus 8 
 

 Timetable effective from 08 August 2022 

Saturday 
Grantham, Bus Station [3] 0650 0818 0910 1110 1310 1510 1610 1710 

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms 0658 0826 0918 1118 1318 1518 1618 1718 

Croxton Kerrial, Peacock Inn 0704 0832 0924 1124 1324 1524 1624 1724 

Waltham-on-Wolds, Royal Horse Shoes 0709 0837 0929 1129 1329 1529 1629 1729 

Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way 0722 0850 0942 1142 1342 1542 1642 1742 

 

Code 

Sch  - Schooldays only 

SH  - School Holidays Only 

CD  - College Days Only 

CHO  - College Holidays 

 


